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8
16:10

1200 m
46.000 

NEXT MEETING KENILWORTH 21 NOVEMBER 2020 MR 74 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 46.000  (27.600 11.500 4.600 2.300)
Open 

QPL

1
1200

Box: 9
ML: 21,0

60.0

Alter Ego
3j. b W (Futura - Korea)

Trainer: H/M Crawford/Rix
Besitzer: Messrs H & R Wilkinson

Luyolo Mxothwa

06.10 Durbanville 1 1400 76,0 L Mxothwa Alter Ego - Somerset Maugham - Tripple Jet
02.09 Durbanville 11 1250 101,0 D Ashby Ticket To Ride - The Gatekeeper - Shangaa

2
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

60.0

Double Rainbow
3j. b W (Soft Falling Rain - Blush)

Trainer: D R Drier
Besitzer: & Mrs M L P Rattray

S Veale

23.09 Grp 9 1200 2,7 S Veale Mashari - Pantsula - Bravo Zulu
24.08 Grp 1 1200 26,0 S Veale Double Rainbow - Vista Nova - Late Night Li

3
Box: 4
ML: 17,0

60.0

Fateful
5j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Lady Calumet)

Trainer: M J Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs T Bhikha, F M Carruth

R Khathi

13.10 Durbanville 11 1250 23,0 R Khathi Jean's Man - Ticket To Ride - Lion's Head
06.09 Durbanville 2 1250 19,0 R Khathi Pink Floyd - Fateful - Wadi Rum
22.08 Kenilworth 9 1200 34,0 G Behr Helen's Ideal - Billy Silver - Green Jacket
18.07 Kenilworth 4 1200 8,2 B Fayd'herbe Icon King - Pink Floyd - Wadi Rum
07.07 Kenilworth 8 1400 23,0 G Behr Hurricane Harry - Midnight Badger - Brave T

4
Box: 13
ML: 13,0

59.5

Double Alliance
4j. ch W (Twice Over - Imperial Gem)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: P O'Doherty

Devin Ashby

14.09 Durbanville 4 1000 9,0 A Andrews Shinnecock - Al Bragga - Warrior Tiger
26.08 Kenilworth 3 1200 17,0 D Ashby Moon Rock - Shinnecock - Double Alliance
28.07 Durbanville 3 1000 8,0 M Winnaar Destruction Boy - Cape Of Storms - Double 
29.06 Kenilworth 9 1000 26,0 M Winnaar Aqua Bolt - Winter Assembly - Regimental
01.02 Kenilworth 9 1800 21,0 W Kennedy Black Belt - Veratrum - Snowy Mountain

5
Box: 1
ML: 13,0

59.5

Radiant Love
4j. b W (Trippi - Love Unlimited)

Trainer: M J Robinson
Besitzer: Dr & Mrs S W Steyn & Mr R S

Craig Zackey

18.07 Kenilworth 7 1200 15,0 G Behr Moon Rock - Regimental - Parktown
07.07 Kenilworth 11 1800 81,0 G Behr Katak - Super Silvano - Silver Host
14.03 Durbanville 1 1600 4,5 C Orffer Radiant Love - Elusive Tango - Lead Singer
25.02 Kenilworth 2 1600 4,7 M Byleveld Ronaldo - Radiant Love - King Of The Mom
01.02 Kenilworth 3 1200 3,9 W Kennedy Bollinger - Fighter - Radiant Love

6
Box: 11
ML: 7,0

59.0

What A Man
4j. b W (What A Winter - Nunavik)

Trainer: P Steyn
Besitzer: Messrs N M Shirtliff, Bryn Res

A Domeyer

30.08 Kenilworth 3 1000 6,5 R Khathi Nevil Mu - Fire Walker - What A Man
26.07 Kenilworth 1 1200 6,6 B Fayd'herbe What A Man - Salvator Mundi - Empire Glor
07.07 Kenilworth 2 1600 9,5 G Cheyne The Second Wave - What A Man - Fort Ago
21.06 Kenilworth 3 1400 5,2 A Domeyer Dubai Lights - Nixon - What A Man
09.06 Kenilworth 6 1600 6,2 A Domeyer Anecdote - Morse - Nixon

7
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

58.5

Alaskan Night
4j. ch W (Var - Supreme Sunset)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: T L Bailes

G Van Niekerk

24.10 Kenilworth 4 1200 11,0 A Marcus Gainsford - Moon Rock - Matthew The King
13.10 Durbanville 4 1250 45,0 C Murray Jean's Man - Ticket To Ride - Lion's Head
18.01 Kenilworth 7 1400 12,0 G Cheyne Rockin' Ringo - Pink Floyd - Gold Medal
31.12 Kenilworth 1 1400 3,8 A Domeyer Alaskan Night - Red Rock Canyon - Mr Ferg
14.12 Kenilworth 4 1200 15,0 A Domeyer Worlds Your Oyster - Zeno - Alpha Pappa

8
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

58.0

Nixon
4j. b W (Silvano - Spirited)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs T Govender, G Joann

J Solomons

31.08 Fvp 1 1400 1,7 A Domeyer Nixon - Mark The Doorman - Danilo
28.07 Durbanville 5 1600 3,1 S Mbhele Elusive Tango - Half And Half - Alfred's Leg
07.07 Kenilworth 6 1600 6,2 S Mbhele The Second Wave - What A Man - Fort Ago
21.06 Kenilworth 2 1400 3,6 S Mbhele Dubai Lights - Nixon - What A Man
09.06 Kenilworth 3 1600 9,0 S Mbhele Anecdote - Morse - Nixon

9
Box: 12
ML: 9,0

57.5

Alpha Pappa
4j. b W (Querari - Boston Tea Party)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Messrs W J Engelbrecht  & D 

Keagan De Melo

20.10 Durbanville 1 1250 4,3 K De Melo Alpha Pappa - Fort Red - Double Charge
06.10 Durbanville 3 1000 4,0 G Behr Fighter - Fort Red - Alpha Pappa
26.09 Durbanville 3 1000 13,0 G Behr Line Of Power - T'challa - Alpha Pappa
30.08 Kenilworth 10 1200 7,5 G Behr Seeking The Stars - Adios Amigos - Fire For
31.12 Kenilworth 5 1400 2,4 M Winnaar Alaskan Night - Red Rock Canyon - Mr Ferg

10
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

57.5

Line Of Power
3j. ch H (What A Winter - Seventh Storm)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: G Burg & Mr M J T Wickens

Richard Fourie

31.10 Kenilworth 5 1000 15,0 D Dillon Miss Millstream - Cape Of Storms - Fire Wal
26.09 Durbanville 1 1000 6,8 G Van Niekerk Line Of Power - T'challa - Alpha Pappa
02.09 Durbanville 4 1250 17,0 G Van Niekerk Ticket To Ride - The Gatekeeper - Shangaa
26.07 Kenilworth 8 1200 6,6 S Cele What A Man - Salvator Mundi - Empire Glor
16.06 Kenilworth 11 1200 9,0 G Cheyne Parktown - Ticket To Ride - Turn It Up Harv

11
Box: 8
ML: 51,0

57.5

Red Eight
6j. b W (What A Winter - Colour Fast)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: V H Marshall

Anthony Andrews

24.10 Kenilworth 10 1200 26,0 S Mbhele Gainsford - Moon Rock - Matthew The King
06.09 Durbanville 8 1250 13,0 O Noach Pink Floyd - Fateful - Wadi Rum
15.07 Grp 4 1400 3,8 S Veale Tarzan - Swagger Jagger - Uncle Charlie
17.06 Grp 1 1200 5,6 C Zackey Red Eight - Jonathan - Leslie Shadowliner
29.02 Kenilworth 9 1200 13,0 S Mbhele Savea - Al Bragga - Mister Vargus

12
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

56.5

Matthew The King
3j. b H (Louis The King - Changing Heart)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: J Warby

Greg Cheyne

24.10 Kenilworth 3 1200 15,0 G Cheyne Gainsford - Moon Rock - Matthew The King
13.10 Durbanville 10 1250 45,0 L Mxothwa Jean's Man - Ticket To Ride - Lion's Head
19.09 Durbanville 8 1000 5,0 A Domeyer Fire Walker - Cape Of Storms - Al Wahed
26.07 Kenilworth 6 1500 7,5 C Orffer Jet Dark - Linebacker - Hyde Park
29.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 4,5 M Byleveld Invincabelle - Jet Dark - Fort Red
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8
16:10

1200 m
46.000 

NEXT MEETING KENILWORTH 21 NOVEMBER 2020 MR 74 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 46.000  (27.600 11.500 4.600 2.300)
Open 

QPL

13
Box: 7
ML: 26,0

52.0

Spy
6j. b W (Kildonan - Current Secret)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: J J Habib

Liam Tarentaal

31.10 Kenilworth 7 1000 13,0 A Andrews Miss Millstream - Cape Of Storms - Fire Wal
13.10 Durbanville 8 1250 34,0 O Noach Jean's Man - Ticket To Ride - Lion's Head
19.09 Durbanville 4 1000 8,0 S Mbhele Fire Walker - Cape Of Storms - Al Wahed
30.08 Kenilworth 5 1000 9,5 J Solomons Nevil Mu - Fire Walker - What A Man
18.07 Kenilworth 6 1200 5,6 M Byleveld Moon Rock - Regimental - Parktown

14
Box: 14
ML: 34,0

52.0

Wadi Rum
5j. b W (Elusive Fort - Hukbah)

Trainer: M J Robinson
Besitzer: G W Burgoyne & Mrs L J Rob

Xola Jacobs

07.11 Kenilworth 5 1400 41,0 X Jacobs Giacomo Puccini - Times New Roman - Ma
13.10 Durbanville 9 1250 34,0 L Tarentaal Jean's Man - Ticket To Ride - Lion's Head
19.09 Durbanville 5 1000 5,0 A Andrews Fire Walker - Cape Of Storms - Al Wahed
06.09 Durbanville 3 1250 6,2 J Solomons Pink Floyd - Fateful - Wadi Rum
22.08 Kenilworth 11 1200 36,0 L Tarentaal Helen's Ideal - Billy Silver - Green Jacket

Ergebnis: Quoten:


